The N-TRON® 508FX2 Series Industrial Ethernet Switch offers
outstanding performance and ease of use.  It is ideally suited for
connecting Ethernet enabled industrial and/or security equipment
and can be optionally configured with advanced Ethernet
communication management functions
PRODUCT FEATURES
 • Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613 Compliance
 • NEMA TS1/TS2 Compliance

architectures.  A high speed processor and backplane
allows wire speed capability on all ports simultaneously.
   508FX2 Industrial Ethernet Switch Ordering Information
 508FX2-A-XX Six 10/100BaseTX Ports, Two Multimode 100BaseFX Fiber Optic Ports
 508FX2-A-XX-S* Six 10/100BaseTX Ports, Two Multimode 100BaseFX Fiber Optic Ports
 508FXE2-A-XX-YY Six 10/100BaseTX Ports, Two Singlemode 100BaseFX Fiber Optic Ports
 Where:  A = A for Advanced Management Features,
  or N for N-View, and Blank Otherwise, N-View included in -A;
  XX = ST or SC,  YY = 15, 40 or 80 for singlemode, blank for multimode
  *S = Standard Temperature Rating -20ºC to 70ºC, Blank for -40ºC to 85ºC
508FX2-A Specifi cations
Switch Properties
Number of MAC Addresses: 4,000
Aging Time: 20s, Programmable (-A)
Latency Type.: 2.1 μs